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SPECIAL APC MEETING AGENDA 
ELECTORAL AREA “C” 

September 8, 2020 
7:00 pm 

Oliver Community Centre 
6359 Park Drive Oliver, BC  

 

 
DISTRIBUTION:   
  Rick Knodel  Director  rknodel@rdos.bc.ca 

Members:     

  Sara Bunge  Chair  sara.bunge@telus.net 

  Ed Machial  Vice Chair  tdiesel69@hotmail.com 

  David Janzen    djanzen9@telus.net 

  Jessica Murphy    fairviewhouse@persona.ca 

  Louise Conant    louise@ezgroup.ca 

  Jack Bennest    jackbennest@gmail.com 

  Beantjit Chahal    Chahal_9188@hotmail.com 

  Sofia Cerqueira  Recording Secretary  smcerqueira@hotmail.com 

Staff:     

  Cory Labrecque  Planner II   

  Rushi Gadoya  Planner   

 

1. ADOPTION OF AGENDA 

1.1  That the Agenda for the Special Electoral Area “C” Advisory Planning Commission (APC) 
meeting of September 8, 2020 be adopted. 

 

2. ADOPTION OF MINUTES 

2.1  That  the Minutes of  the July 7, 2020 Electoral Area “C” Advisory Planning Commission 
(APC) meeting be adopted. 

 

3. DELEGATIONS 

3.1   Singh, Sukhmander & Sandhu, Surjit – Agricultural Land Commission (ALC) Application 
  C05664.000 (C2020.007‐ALC) 
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4. DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS 

4.1  C05664.000 (C2020.007‐ALC) – ALC Application 
  Administrative Report submitted by Rushi Gadoya 
 

4.2   C05193.008 (C2020.010‐ZONE) – Zoning Bylaw Amendment 
  Administrative Report submitted by Cory Labrecque 
 

5. ADJOURNMENT 
 
 
 


